
 

 

RHAC Coaching & Administration Contacts 

Lead Coaches Group Email 
Tony Murray  SITE LEAD – Senior & Pre-Senior Groups tonymurray@ymcaup.org 

Annika Atkins Manta Rays annikaatkins@ymcaup.org 

Lauren Mozingo Mini Rays & Atlantic - Evaluations laurenmozingo@ymcaup.org 

Cheryl Reinke Blue & Electric cherylreinke@upymca.org 

 

 

 

 

Assistant Coaches Email 
Grace Benes gracebenes@ymcaup.org 

Campbell Compton n/a 

Matt Meier mattmeier@ymcaup.org 

Morgan Rulevich morganrulevich@ymcaup.org 

Kassie Stiling kassiestiling@ymcaup.org 

Name Leadership/Role Email 
Tim Conley Regional Vice President of YMCAUP timconley@ymcaup.org 

Caroline Andrychowski Rays Swim Shop swimshoprays@gmail.com 

Jen Corbi Rays Admin raysadmin@ymcaup.org 

Lauren Mozingo Aquatics Director laurenmozingo@ymcaup.org 

Big Show Rays Head Coach jonathanmengering@ymcaup.org 


